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Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 5,380.

TREND: Steers, heifers steady
to $3.00 higher.

Southwestern, Va.
Auction Summary

May 3-9
STEERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

63.00- Large 1 60.00-76.00;
Small 1 54.00-66.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 53.50-69.00; Large 1
57.00- Small 1 52.00-59.00. 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 52.00-58.00;
Large 157.25-58.00; Small 152.50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 47.00-54.00; Large 1 49.00-58.00;
Small 1 42.50-54.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.00-52.50; Large 1
48.00-54.00; Small 144.0050.00; 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 44.0046.00;
Large 150.50.

NorthernVa.
Auction Summary

May 3-9
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

54.00-68.00; Large 1 58.0069.00;
Small 1 54.00-63.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 52.25-68.25; Large 1
58.0069.00; Small 148.50-58.00. 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 49.0060.00;
Large 1 48.75-58.00; Small 1 43.25-
57.00.

HEIFERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 42.00-56.00; Large 1 45.0067.00;
Small 1 37.0049.50. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 41.00-54.50; Large 1
44.0057.00; Small 1 42.5047.00. 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 40.0048.75;
Large 146.25.

Southeast Va.
AuctionSummary

May 3-9
STEERS: 300500 lbs. Medium 1

62.0065.00.
HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium

1 50.0053.00; Large 1 38.0045.00.
500700 lbs. Medium 1 45.5050.00;
Large 138.0042.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, May 5

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-

Steers 300-600 $4.00 higher. Bulls &

Heifers steady; 600-1000 steady.
Steers; M&L-l 300500 lbs. 56.00
69.00; 500700 lbs. 54.0069.00; 700
1000 lbs. 51.0062.00; Holstein 300
100042.0051.00. S-1&M&L-2 300500
lbs. 46.5058.00; 500700 lbs. 48.00
55.00. .

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 56.0065.00; 500700 lbs.
47.0054.00.

HEIFERS: M&L-l 300500 lbs.
43.0052.00; 500700 lbs. 43.0052.75.
S-1&M&L-2 300500 44.0049.00; 500
700 lbs. 44.0048.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef 340.00
440.00. Baby Calves 35.00-65.00
smalls; 70100.00 large.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 2-4 61.00-61.50; Good 2-3
54.5059.25. Heifers- Choice 2-4
59.25.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility &

Commercial 24 36.0042.75 few
45.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3 26.00
35.00.
SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2

44.25-55.00.
LAMBS: Trend- Steady. High

Choice & Prime Springs 67.00;
Choice Springs 64.00, Wools 58.00;
Slaughter Ewes 10.0011.00; Head
Ewes & Lambs 30.0040.00 head.

SLAUGHTER CALVES; Good &

Choice 49.00-59.00.

G&MLivestock
Monday, May 7

Duncansville,Pa.
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; Steers-
Choice 64.00-66.90; Good 58.00
64.00; Standard 52.0058.00; Utility
46.00- Heifers- Choice 60.00
64.00; Good 54.0060.00; Standard
48.00- Utility 42.0044.00.

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction Every

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryviile or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

No out ofstate checks
ALL TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

Cows- Choice 42.0044.00, couple to
46.00; Good 40.0042.00; Standard
38.0040.00; Utility 36.0038.00;
Cutters 34.0036.00; Canners down
to 30.00. Bulls 12002085 lbs. 47.00
55.50; 9001100 lbs. 46.0053.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 300600 lbs. 54.0065.00.
Heifers- Choice 300600 lbs. 42.00
52.00.

CALVES: Vealers- Prime and
High Choice 85.0098.00; Good and
Choice 70.00-85.00; Standard 50.00
70.00; Utility down to 35.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein bulls 90120 lbs.
90.00116.00; Heifers 90120 lbs.
55.0092.50.

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 200
250 lbs. 46.0048.60; 170300 lbs.
38.0046.00; Sows 300500 lbs. 42.00
48.00. Boars 31.0034.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 2535 lbs. 25.00
35.00 per head; 3550 lbs. 35.00
48.00.

SHEEP: Slaughter lambs 70-85
lbs. 60.0070.00; Ewes 12.0033.00.
Light Lambs 60.0065.00.

GOATS; 25.0032.00,

I'M NOT
L10N...

The Classified
Livestock
Section

Has Beastly
Selections!

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

AUCTIONS
Every Thursday at 1 P.M.

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
Sold on Commission II

10 miles east of Lancaster, 8 miles west ■of Coatesville on Rt. 30, Paradise, PA. ■
L. Robert Frame, Manager ■

For information _

717-442-4181 ■!
215-458-8518 V

1...■ ■MJUH 1

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Diller, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

person"'®*

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount

Call Fomey Longenecker,
Commodities Investment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN ■■H

EXPRESS, INC. ggjjgs
29E. King St. mOSSM
Lancaster, PA 17603

Green Dragon
livestock Sales ftp j

1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA RBMjf

cows
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES *

Wol9hlng

Regular consignments from
Bob Kennedy & Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.
Lots of goodNorthern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A.M.- Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M.-Dairy Cows

7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call: Office 717-733-
2444.
WALTER H. RISSER. ProwMor

f Livestock market and auction news
Penns Valley

Livestock
Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, May8

Report supplied by auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 42.5045.25; Cutters 38.50
41.75; Canners 35.75-38.25; Shells
28.00.

Heifers; Good 52.75-54.50;'
Standard 48.75-51.00; Commercial
40.0046.50.

Steers: Good 51.50-54.00;
Standard 42.5048.00.

Bulls: Good 50.7553.00; Stan-
dard46.7549.35.

Feeder Cattle: 300500 lbs. large
frame 51.0057.00; 300500 lbs.
small frame 44.0048.00; 500700
lbs. large frame 48.2552.00; 500700
lbs. small frame42.0049.00.

Veal Calves: Prime 98.00114.00;
Choice 84.0097.00; Good 68.00
83.00; Standard 55.0067.00; Utility
48.0054.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 100.00
116.00; Heifers 65.0074.00.

North end ofLeesport, PA

FARMER'S MARKET Every Wednesday,
10A.M. TO 9 P.M.

Uwcittof Fanning, Saturday, May 12,1984-A9

Hogs; 42.00-46.00.
Sows: 36.00-42.00.
Boars: 28.00-31.00.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head 12.00

21.00; 30-35 lbs. per head 24.00
30.00; 35-50 lbs. per head 32.00
42.00; 44.00-60.00.

Sheep: 12.00-20.00.
Goats: Per head 18.00-28.00.

Valley Livestock
Valley Stockyards

Athens, Pa.
Monday, May7

Report supplied by auction
Holstein Hfr. Calves to 105.00;

Veal Calves 70.00-100.00; Vealer
Bull Calves 80.00-128.00; Slaughter
Calves 55.0085.00; Grassers &

Feeders 34.00-55.00; Lambs Spring
63.00-75.00; Sheep 12.00-27.00;
Hogs, 200 to 250 42.00-45.50; Sows
34.0038.00; Boars 25.0034.50; Pigs
12.0040.00; Heifers 42.0054.75;
Steers, medium 46.00-52.00; Steers,
feeder 40.0052.50; Bulls 46.00
53.00; Cows, utility 42.0045.75;
Cows, fat 40.00-46.00; Cows,
medium 36.0038.50; Cows, poor or
small 25.0036.00; Cattle Market
real active; Calf Market real good;
Horses none; Ponies none; Goats
10.0038.00; Hay 65.00110.00.

IXESPQRT MARKET & AUCTION, «C.
Turn East off.Route 61

“WHERE FRIENDS MEET”

BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY
CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -

ipppv WEDNESDAY AT 1 P.M.

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fr csh Cakes,
Pies and Buns - Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting
Goods - Clothing - Furniture - Jewelry - Used Items &

Collectibles.
PHONE: 215-926-1307 LEROY WEIST & JOHN WEIST, M6RS.


